PURCHASE ORDER

BATANGAS OTH GOVERNMENT

SFM	SALES COR	PORATIO	N	Date: June 15,2022		
ddroKM.	78.2 Presid	ent Laure	Hi-way, Lipa City			
Addre & M. 78.2 President Laurel Hi-way, Lipa City				Mode of Procurement: Unit Unitating 200-2022-06-006182		
			(secur done anti-come and) serimon le	PR No./s _06-09-2022		
Sentlemen	:		dir	nom 4		
Ple	ease furnish	this office	e the following articles subject to the ter	rms and condition	s contained here	ein:
Place of Delivery: Sangguniang Panglunsod				Delivery Term: Cuh Mh Carry lain		
ate of Del	ivery:	a ti vaccili	ervice, negotiated purchase, etc.	Payment Tern	Public biddir	
Item No.	Unit	Quanti		mean seven (*) d vm - delivery term	Unit Cost	Amount
	.bi	eq ed lien	Repair and Maintenance of RP Vehic	pair and Maintenance of RP Vehicle (Mitsubishi Montero Sport)		
	VR	us ent				
		1	oil filter	y Diyeson	1,614.00	1,614.00
		8	motor oil (fully synthetic)	f measurement of	647.00	5,176.00
	15.		gasket oil drain		119.00	
		1	oil flushing	o - brief description	392.00	392.00
		2	fuel cleaner	the time required the	728.00	1,456.00
-		1	engine treatment	adt to touomis late	1,114.00	1,114.00
	- 9	ficial of	frigi fresh	use - name and s	655.00	655.00
25		5	radiator coolant		355.00	1,775.00
	\$-m	1 1 1 1	pad kit rear	Official - the PUS	6,521.00	6,521.00
		4	gear oil transmission	el bangra ad libeta	337.00	1,348.00
		4	gear oil deff.	ve to signify his co	675.00	2,700.00
		1	fuel filter		1,831.00	1,831.00
			labor; perform 45,000 km check up		nall be preparer	2,640.00
		mogs ve	miscellaneous		SI - BRAGINO	665.00
		<u> </u>	change gear oil	Nest or payment at ed by the Supp	Duplicate - ret	800.00
		evit bet	sw and appropriate action, to be submit	A Auditor for revie	Triplicate C	
			lion of the PO	days from perfec	(12)	
	unt in Word	s) ant of	nihei tleda ecinimune2 adt el material			P
otal Amo		STH WID	twenty eight thousand six hundre	d aighty course	2000	28,687.00

Approved per Sanggunian Resolution No.: _